
6/4/2020 Sep/ice Notice For Case; 20-0649-GA-UNC

CASE NUMBER: 20-0649-GA-UNC
CASE DESCRIPTION; Vectren Energy Delivery of Ohio, Inc. 
DATE OF SERVICE: 6/4/2020
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:

Sign Here:

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

* Smith, Craig E Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-2645 
Email:Craig.Smith@puco.ohio.gov

none

none

none

*Dove, Robert Mr.
KEGLER BROWN HILL RITTER CO LPA 
65 E. STATE STREET 
SUITE 1800
Columbus,OH 43215-4295 
Phone:614-462-5443 
Fax:614-464-2634
Email:RDOVE@KEGLERBROWN.COM

*Kennedy, Christopher T Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

* Greene, Tracy J Mrs.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9547 
Fax:614-466-8574 
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov
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none

none

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

ATTORNEY
INTERVENOR

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL NONE
AMY BOTSCHNER O’BRIEN
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9575
Email:AMY.BOTSCHNER.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL NONE
ANGELA O'BRIEN
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9531
Email:ANGELA.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY NONE
R. DOVE
65 E STATE ST., SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4295
Phone:614-462-5443
Fax:614-464-2634
Email:RDOVE@KEGLERBROWN.COM
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